
Palla Clavette Nastro PUNTI

1 PANTINI EMMA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 14,225 13,575 14,300 42,100

2 RIGATO ALESSIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 13,900 13,750 14,100 41,750

3 LELLI CHIARA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 14,125 13,175 12,450 39,750

4 MEACCI MARTINA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. 12,425 13,425 13,000 38,850

5 CONTATO ASIA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 13,325 12,825 12,400 38,550

6 ALBANO GIADA ARIELE C.B. ASD 12,275 13,075 12,675 38,025

6 RONDELLI ALESSANDRA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 12,800 12,125 13,100 38,025

8 SIBONI MARTA ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 12,700 13,400 11,425 37,525

9 CAMPOMAGNANI JUNA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 11,750 12,500 12,600 36,850

10 CATELLI GIULIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 13,275 12,475 10,850 36,600

11 MAZILU MICHELA SARA A.S.D. ATTITUDE 11,675 12,100 12,650 36,425

12 CUMINETTI CATERINA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 12,125 11,475 12,100 35,700

13 POLIMENO ALICE A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT 11,875 11,750 10,950 34,575

14 GALLI LETIZIA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT 12,250 11,200 11,025 34,475

15 BALLABENE MATILDE GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 9,975 10,850 10,350 31,175

4° Categoria Allieve 2005
Palla, Clavette, Nastro



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Clavette D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Nastro PUNTI

1 PANTINI EMMA PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD 5,500 1,600 0,950 8,725 14,225 5,050 1,950 1,000 8,525 13,575 5,850 2,050 1,050 8,450 14,300 42,100

2 RIGATO ALESSIA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 5,100 1,650 0,750 8,800 13,900 5,100 1,750 0,950 8,650 13,750 5,400 1,800 0,800 8,700 14,100 41,750

3 LELLI CHIARA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 5,600 1,900 1,050 8,525 14,125 4,700 2,100 0,950 8,475 13,175 4,350 2,450 1,350 8,100 12,450 39,750

4 MEACCI MARTINA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. 4,200 2,300 1,250 8,225 12,425 4,950 2,000 1,050 8,475 13,425 4,500 2,050 0,950 8,500 13,000 38,850

5 CONTATO ASIA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 4,800 1,650 1,200 8,575 -0,050 13,325 4,250 1,550 1,300 8,575 12,825 4,350 2,350 1,550 8,050 12,400 38,550

6 ALBANO GIADA ARIELE C.B. ASD 3,950 2,100 1,150 8,375 -0,050 12,275 4,650 2,050 1,100 8,425 13,075 4,550 2,350 1,400 8,125 12,675 38,025

6 RONDELLI ALESSANDRA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 4,750 2,350 1,550 8,050 12,800 3,900 2,250 1,300 8,225 12,125 4,750 2,100 1,200 8,350 13,100 38,025

8 SIBONI MARTA ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 4,700 2,350 1,650 8,000 12,700 5,200 2,250 1,350 8,200 13,400 3,750 3,150 1,500 7,675 11,425 37,525

9 CAMPOMAGNANI JUNA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO a.s.d 3,700 2,200 1,700 8,050 11,750 4,900 2,050 1,350 8,300 -0,700 12,500 4,550 2,450 1,450 8,050 12,600 36,850

10 CATELLI GIULIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 4,450 1,550 0,800 8,825 13,275 3,900 1,850 1,000 8,575 12,475 3,000 2,400 1,300 8,150 -0,300 10,850 36,600

11 MAZILU MICHELA SARA A.S.D. ATTITUDE 3,650 2,650 1,300 8,025 11,675 4,150 2,650 1,450 7,950 12,100 4,550 2,400 1,400 8,100 12,650 36,425

12 CUMINETTI CATERINA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni 4,000 2,250 1,500 8,125 12,125 3,400 2,500 1,350 8,075 11,475 4,400 2,150 1,450 8,200 -0,500 12,100 35,700

13 POLIMENO ALICE A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT 3,700 2,400 1,250 8,175 11,875 3,350 2,000 1,200 8,400 11,750 2,700 2,450 1,050 8,250 10,950 34,575

14 GALLI LETIZIA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT 3,950 2,250 1,150 8,300 12,250 3,100 2,250 1,550 8,100 11,200 2,900 2,250 1,500 8,125 11,025 34,475

15 BALLABENE MATILDE GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 2,200 2,500 1,950 7,775 9,975 3,200 2,850 1,850 7,650 10,850 3,050 3,350 1,950 7,350 -0,050 10,350 31,175

4° Categoria Allieve 2005
Palla, Clavette, Nastro



Palla Clavette Nastro PUNTI

1 CONTATO MAILA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 13,050 13,300 13,025 39,375

2 BRIGHI NICOLE ASD ENDAS CERVIA 12,825 12,475 12,375 37,675

3 ROSA SOFIA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 12,825 12,700 11,725 37,250

4 GALANTUCCI BRIGIDA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 12,275 12,225 12,275 36,775

5 ARCANGELI CATERINA MYA GYM 12,450 12,425 11,875 36,750

6 PATRONE STEFANIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 12,125 12,125 11,425 35,675

7 CASELLA GIADA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 11,925 11,675 11,825 35,425

8 SUTERA FABIOLA ASD GINNASTICA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE SPORTIVA 11,700 12,025 11,400 35,125

9 BAROZZI NICOLE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 11,600 11,400 11,375 34,375

10 ARDUINI MARTINA POL. BIBBIANESE 11,475 11,250 10,875 33,600

11 GARDINI SARA ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 10,350 10,850 10,175 31,375

12 ORTYNSKAIA POLINA EDERA RAVENNA ASD 10,725 10,175 10,100 31,000

13 MORI LAURA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 10,350 9,650 10,775 30,775

14 CASADIO NICOLE GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' 9,825 10,375 8,250 28,450

4° Categoria Allieve 2006
Palla, Clavette, Nastro



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Clavette D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Nastro PUNTI

1 CONTATO MAILA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 4,200 1,200 1,100 8,850 13,050 4,500 1,100 1,200 8,850 -0,050 13,300 4,500 1,900 1,050 8,525 13,025 39,375

2 BRIGHI NICOLE ASD ENDAS CERVIA 4,300 1,950 1,000 8,525 12,825 3,750 1,600 0,950 8,725 12,475 3,900 2,150 0,900 8,475 12,375 37,675

3 ROSA SOFIA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO 4,050 1,750 0,700 8,775 12,825 3,950 1,650 0,850 8,750 12,700 3,200 2,050 0,900 8,525 11,725 37,250

4 GALANTUCCI BRIGIDA A.S.D. ARCOBALENO GINN.PRATO 3,650 1,900 0,850 8,625 12,275 4,200 1,800 0,950 8,625 -0,600 12,225 3,850 2,300 0,850 8,425 12,275 36,775

5 ARCANGELI CATERINA MYA GYM 4,000 1,850 1,150 8,500 -0,050 12,450 4,050 2,000 1,250 8,375 12,425 3,700 2,400 1,250 8,175 11,875 36,750

6 PATRONE STEFANIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 3,750 2,000 1,250 8,375 12,125 3,850 2,100 1,350 8,275 12,125 3,800 3,050 1,700 7,625 11,425 35,675

7 CASELLA GIADA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 3,650 2,200 1,250 8,275 11,925 3,700 2,450 1,600 7,975 11,675 3,700 2,350 1,400 8,125 11,825 35,425

8 SUTERA FABIOLA ASD GINNASTICA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE SPORTIVA 3,700 2,450 1,550 8,000 11,700 3,950 2,250 1,600 8,075 12,025 3,400 2,250 1,750 8,000 11,400 35,125

9 BAROZZI NICOLE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 3,600 2,250 1,750 8,000 11,600 3,400 2,250 1,750 8,000 11,400 3,350 2,050 1,900 8,025 11,375 34,375

10 ARDUINI MARTINA POL. BIBBIANESE 3,650 2,850 1,500 7,825 11,475 3,300 2,550 1,550 7,950 11,250 3,150 2,800 1,750 7,725 10,875 33,600

11 GARDINI SARA ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 3,000 2,900 2,400 7,350 10,350 3,400 2,900 2,200 7,450 10,850 2,850 3,200 2,150 7,325 10,175 31,375

12 ORTYNSKAIA POLINA EDERA RAVENNA ASD 3,000 3,000 1,550 7,725 10,725 2,650 3,250 1,700 7,525 10,175 2,350 2,950 1,550 7,750 10,100 31,000

13 MORI LAURA SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 2,950 2,700 2,500 7,400 10,350 2,900 3,250 2,050 7,350 -0,600 9,650 2,950 2,650 1,700 7,825 10,775 30,775

14 CASADIO NICOLE GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' 2,300 3,050 1,900 7,525 9,825 3,000 3,050 2,200 7,375 10,375 2,400 3,750 2,750 6,750 -0,900 8,250 28,450

4° Categoria Allieve 2006
Palla, Clavette, Nastro



Corpo Libero Fune Cerchio PUNTI

1 TAGLIETTI ALICE ASD ENDAS CERVIA 12,450 12,650 12,550 37,650

2 BELLICANO FRANCESCA GYMNICA ANTHEA 12,200 12,050 12,175 36,425

3 BADII CHIARA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 12,300 11,950 11,400 35,650

4 ROSSI RACHELE ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 12,125 11,550 11,625 35,300

5 DI DIO SOFIA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. 11,825 10,950 12,100 34,875

6 GRAMELLINI NICOLE ASD ENDAS CERVIA 11,975 11,250 11,625 34,850

7 BAZZOCCHI ELISA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 11,800 11,100 11,600 34,500

8 GATTI ALICE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 11,175 11,475 11,650 34,300

9 SILVESTRO MIRIANA A.S.D. RELEVE' RITMICA BRINDISI 12,175 10,375 11,525 34,075

10 TONTINI LORENZA GYMNICA ANTHEA 11,800 10,700 11,050 33,550

11 OLDANO MATILDE ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 11,975 10,750 10,550 33,275

12 PASINETTI DESIREE ASD ENDAS CERVIA 11,900 10,750 10,375 33,025

13 MESAGNE AURORA A.S.D. RELEVE' RITMICA BRINDISI 11,550 10,875 10,550 32,975

14 BOSCHI CARLOTTA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 11,200 10,475 10,775 32,450

15 MONTECCHI ANNE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 10,700 9,650 10,625 30,975

16 LASAGNA CAROLINA POL. BIBBIANESE 11,225 9,975 9,750 30,950

4° Categoria Esordienti 2007
Corpo Libero, Fune, Cerchio



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Corpo Libero D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Fune D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Cerchio PUNTI

1 TAGLIETTI ALICE ASD ENDAS CERVIA 3,100 0,850 0,450 9,350 12,450 3,500 0,950 0,750 9,150 12,650 3,350 1,000 0,600 9,200 12,550 37,650

2 BELLICANO FRANCESCA GYMNICA ANTHEA 3,200 1,200 0,800 9,000 12,200 3,100 1,400 0,700 8,950 12,050 3,350 1,650 0,700 8,825 12,175 36,425

3 BADII CHIARA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 3,350 1,200 0,900 8,950 12,300 3,350 1,450 1,350 8,600 11,950 2,950 1,900 1,200 8,450 11,400 35,650

4 ROSSI RACHELE ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 3,350 1,400 1,050 8,775 12,125 3,050 1,800 1,200 8,500 11,550 3,250 1,900 1,350 8,375 11,625 35,300

5 DI DIO SOFIA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. 2,900 1,450 0,700 8,925 11,825 2,700 2,100 1,400 8,250 10,950 3,450 1,600 1,100 8,650 12,100 34,875

6 GRAMELLINI NICOLE ASD ENDAS CERVIA 2,950 1,250 0,700 9,025 11,975 2,800 1,900 1,200 8,450 11,250 3,150 1,900 1,150 8,475 11,625 34,850

7 BAZZOCCHI ELISA ASD ENDAS CERVIA 3,050 1,750 0,750 8,750 11,800 2,800 2,200 1,200 8,300 11,100 3,150 1,900 1,200 8,450 11,600 34,500

8 GATTI ALICE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 2,450 1,450 1,100 8,725 11,175 3,150 2,000 1,350 8,325 11,475 3,250 1,950 1,250 8,400 11,650 34,300

9 SILVESTRO MIRIANA A.S.D. RELEVE' RITMICA BRINDISI 3,400 1,550 0,900 8,775 12,175 2,450 2,400 1,350 8,125 -0,200 10,375 3,250 2,100 1,350 8,275 11,525 34,075

10 TONTINI LORENZA GYMNICA ANTHEA 3,050 1,450 1,050 8,750 11,800 2,300 2,200 1,000 8,400 10,700 2,850 2,350 1,250 8,200 11,050 33,550

11 OLDANO MATILDE ASD RHYTHMIC RAVENNA 3,000 1,200 0,850 8,975 11,975 2,450 2,150 1,250 8,300 10,750 2,400 2,200 1,500 8,150 10,550 33,275

12 PASINETTI DESIREE ASD ENDAS CERVIA 2,850 1,250 0,650 9,050 11,900 2,300 2,150 0,950 8,450 10,750 1,850 1,900 1,050 8,525 10,375 33,025

13 MESAGNE AURORA A.S.D. RELEVE' RITMICA BRINDISI 3,000 1,750 1,150 8,550 11,550 2,450 2,100 1,050 8,425 10,875 3,150 2,150 1,050 8,400 -1,000 10,550 32,975

14 BOSCHI CARLOTTA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA 2,600 1,650 1,150 8,600 11,200 2,450 2,400 1,550 8,025 10,475 2,600 2,300 1,350 8,175 10,775 32,450

15 MONTECCHI ANNE SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA 2,350 1,850 1,450 8,350 10,700 1,950 2,500 2,100 7,700 9,650 2,600 2,300 1,650 8,025 10,625 30,975

16 LASAGNA CAROLINA POL. BIBBIANESE 2,650 1,850 1,000 8,575 11,225 1,950 2,400 1,550 8,025 9,975 2,250 2,800 1,600 7,800 -0,300 9,750 30,950

4° Categoria Esordienti 2007
Corpo Libero, Fune, Cerchio



Corpo Libero Fune Palla PUNTI

1 PAGNANI CAMILLA LO ZODIACO ASD 11,375 10,300 10,800 32,475

2 BECCARI EMILY EDERA RAVENNA ASD 11,250 10,375 10,700 32,325

3 CECCONI ANITA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. 11,625 10,225 10,175 32,025

4 MUSICCO BEATRICE ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 11,400 9,975 10,575 31,950

5 MARTINELLI IRENE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 11,175 10,275 10,400 31,850

6 BIONDI ALESSIA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 10,475 10,250 10,500 31,225

7 MEGA GIADA ARIELE C.B. ASD 10,550 9,600 10,575 30,725

8 LOCATI LUCIANI LUNA A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA 10,600 10,025 9,650 30,275

9 SUAREZ ISOLINA GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' 10,000 9,350 9,850 29,200

10 COLUCCIA SARA A.S.D. KIA DANCE COMPANY 10,725 9,475 8,875 29,075

11 SPADA ARIANNA A.S.D. KIA DANCE COMPANY 10,450 9,125 9,100 28,675

12 FERRIGNO ALICE A.S.D. KIA DANCE COMPANY 9,775 8,800 9,925 28,500

13 DI MARCO GRETA A.S.D. KIA DANCE COMPANY 9,700 9,150 9,000 27,850

14 PAPALIA GINEVRA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 9,200 8,900 9,550 27,650

15 RONCAGLIOLO ASIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 9,475 9,275 8,425 27,175

4° Categoria Esordienti 2008/2009
Corpo Libero, Fune, Palla



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Corpo Libero D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Fune D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla PUNTI

1 PAGNANI CAMILLA LO ZODIACO ASD 2,300 1,150 0,700 9,075 11,375 2,000 2,050 1,350 8,300 10,300 2,400 2,150 1,050 8,400 10,800 32,475

2 BECCARI EMILY EDERA RAVENNA ASD 2,400 1,450 0,750 8,900 -0,050 11,250 2,050 2,150 1,200 8,325 10,375 2,200 2,100 0,900 8,500 10,700 32,325

3 CECCONI ANITA PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. 2,500 1,100 0,650 9,125 11,625 1,750 2,150 0,900 8,475 10,225 1,900 2,250 1,200 8,275 10,175 32,025

4 MUSICCO BEATRICE ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 2,400 1,300 0,700 9,000 11,400 1,650 2,100 1,250 8,325 9,975 1,950 1,750 1,000 8,625 10,575 31,950

5 MARTINELLI IRENE ASD RITMICA FUTURA 2,400 1,700 0,750 8,775 11,175 2,050 2,400 1,150 8,225 10,275 2,200 2,350 1,250 8,200 10,400 31,850

6 BIONDI ALESSIA ASS. DILETT. GINNICA GIGLIO 2,150 2,150 1,200 8,325 10,475 2,000 2,200 1,300 8,250 10,250 2,250 2,350 1,150 8,250 10,500 31,225

7 MEGA GIADA ARIELE C.B. ASD 2,300 2,350 1,150 8,250 10,550 1,600 2,550 1,450 8,000 9,600 2,100 2,100 0,950 8,475 10,575 30,725

8 LOCATI LUCIANI LUNA A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA 2,150 2,000 1,100 8,450 10,600 2,050 2,650 1,400 7,975 10,025 1,600 2,550 1,350 8,050 9,650 30,275

9 SUAREZ ISOLINA GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' 1,750 2,400 1,100 8,250 10,000 1,400 2,600 1,500 7,950 9,350 1,750 2,450 1,350 8,100 9,850 29,200

10 COLUCCIA SARA A.S.D. KIA DANCE COMPANY 2,300 2,050 1,100 8,425 10,725 1,600 2,900 1,350 7,875 9,475 1,250 2,950 1,800 7,625 8,875 29,075

11 SPADA ARIANNA A.S.D. KIA DANCE COMPANY 2,250 2,300 1,300 8,200 10,450 1,300 2,800 1,550 7,825 9,125 1,600 3,150 1,850 7,500 9,100 28,675

12 FERRIGNO ALICE A.S.D. KIA DANCE COMPANY 1,900 2,600 1,650 7,875 9,775 1,450 3,450 1,850 7,350 8,800 2,250 2,700 1,950 7,675 9,925 28,500

13 DI MARCO GRETA A.S.D. KIA DANCE COMPANY 2,000 2,650 1,750 7,800 -0,100 9,700 1,450 2,800 1,800 7,700 9,150 1,400 3,100 1,700 7,600 9,000 27,850

14 PAPALIA GINEVRA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 1,300 2,650 1,550 7,900 9,200 1,250 2,800 1,900 7,650 8,900 1,650 2,450 1,750 7,900 9,550 27,650

15 RONCAGLIOLO ASIA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD 1,600 2,600 1,650 7,875 9,475 1,750 3,200 1,750 7,525 9,275 1,100 3,250 2,100 7,325 8,425 27,175

4° Categoria Esordienti 2008/2009
Corpo Libero, Fune, Palla


